#
DuroSite® LED Floodlight - CE
for Outdoor Industrial Applications
JANUARY 2021
2 www.dialight.com
Application
The DuroSite® LED Floodlight
represents the future of energy

retention / netting where appropriate) and in compliance with all applicable laws and regulations. To the extent permissible under applicable laws, Dialight disclaims all liability for personal injury
and/or other damage resulting from any dislodgment or other dislocation of its products.
Floodlight | Ordering Information
DuroSite® LED Floodlight - CE
Ordering Information
DISCLAIMER. All product information provided is, to the best of Dialight’s knowledge, accurate as of the date of publication. When ordering, refer to www.dialight.com for current versions of:
(a) relevant product documentation (including the relevant product data sheets); (b) Dialight terms and conditions of sale; and, (c) the relevant product warranty. To the extent that any contract
is deemed formed between Dialight and the purchaser of Dialight products and/or an end-user, versions of documents available at www.dialight.com as at the date of sale shall be the versions
incorporated therein. In the event of any discrepancy between this document or information provided at www.dialight.com, the latter shall prevail.
Part Number
Fixture
Lumens
Wattage lm/W Voltage
Colour
Temperature (CCT)
Lens Beam Angle Field Angle
100-277 VAC Models - Glass Lens
FLE466MC4NG 15,000 135 111 100-277 VAC 5000K (cool white) Tempered Glass 45° 115°
FLE476MC4NG 14,750 135 109 100-277 VAC 5000K (cool white) Tempered Glass 105° x 70° 140° x 115°
FLE467MC4NG 14,750 135 109 100-277 VAC 5000K (cool white) Tempered Glass 70° x 105° 115° x 140°
FLE455MC4NG 14,500 140 104 100-277 VAC 5000K (cool white) Tempered Glass 27° 93°
FLE444MC4NG 14,500 140 104 100-277 VAC 5000K (cool white) Tempered Glass 26° 52°
FLE422MC4NG 13,500 140 96 100-277 VAC 5000K (cool white) Tempered Glass 12° 23°
FLE276MC2NG 11,500 106 108 100-277 VAC 5000K (cool white) Tempered Glass 105° x 70° 140° x 115°
FLE267MC2NG 11,500 106 108 100-277 VAC 5000K (cool white) Tempered Glass 70° x 105° 115° x 140°
FLE266MC2NG 11,250 106 106 100-277 VAC 5000K (cool white) Tempered Glass 45° 115°
FLE255MC2NG 11,000 106 104 100-277 VAC 5000K (cool white) Tempered Glass 27° 93°
FLE244MC2NG 10,500 106 99 100-277 VAC 5000K (cool white) Tempered Glass 26° 52°
FLE222MC2NG 10,750 106 101 100-277 VAC 5000K (cool white) Tempered Glass 12° 23°
100-277 VAC Models - Polycarbonate Lens
FLE466MC4NP 14,000 135 104 100-277 VAC 5000K (cool white) Polycarbonate 45° 115°
FLE476MC4NP 13,750 135 102 100-277 VAC 5000K (cool white) Polycarbonate 105° x 70° 140° x 115°
FLE467MC4NP 13,750 135 102 100-277 VAC 5000K (cool white) Polycarbonate 70° x 105° 115° x 140°
FLE455MC4NP 13,500 140 96 100-277 VAC 5000K (cool white) Polycarbonate 27° 93°
FLE444MC4NP 13,500 140 96 100-277 VAC 5000K (cool white) Polycarbonate 26° 52°
FLE422MC4NP 12,500 140 89 100-277 VAC 5000K (cool white) Polycarbonate 12° 23°
FLE276MC2NP 10,500 106 99 100-277 VAC 5000K (cool white) Polycarbonate 105° x 70° 140° x 115°
FLE267MC2NP 10,500 106 99 100-277 VAC 5000K (cool white) Polycarbonate 70° x 105° 115° x 140°
FLE266MC2NP 10,250 106 97 100-277 VAC 5000K (cool white) Polycarbonate 45° 115°
FLE255MC2NP 10,000 106 94 100-277 VAC 5000K (cool white) Polycarbonate 27° 93°